©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 1 of 7                                            2010-02-02
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.4
AXFE-1311   125Mbps Single-mode 1310nm,
1x9 DSC Transceiver
Product Overview
The AXFE-1311 family of 1x9 DSC
transceiver module is specifically designed for
the high performance integrated duplex data

©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 7 of 7                                            2010-02-02
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.4
Ordering Information
AXFE–1311-01xy
Model No. Wavelength LD I/O SD Link Temp.
AXFE-1311-0156 1310nm FP DC/DC PECL 30km 0~70℃
AXFE-1311-0157 1310nm FP DC/DC PECL 30km -40~85℃
AXFE-1311-01D6 1310nm FP DC/DC PECL 60km 0~70℃
AXFE-1311-01D7 1310nm FP DC/DC PECL 60km -40~85℃
Operating Temperature
6:    0~ 70℃
7:  -40~ 85℃
Transmission Distance